Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

%!

Sales ID S3893814

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

R.POD TOWABLE

RPT194C-80

RPB032518
4X4TRPU17RB032518

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

OLATHE FORD SALES INC-
GARDNER,KS

19310 S. GARDNER ROAD
DBA OLATHE FORD RV
GARDNER, KS 66030

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

COSMICGRAPHITE

80-60691

RVIA
FREIGHT
PDP
TOLLS

COSMIC GRAPHITE INTERIOR COLOR

CLASSIC PACKAGE

30 AMP SERVICE W/ DETACHABLE POWER CORD,
LARGE SINK W/ RESIDENTIAL FAUCET, 2 BURNER
RECESSED COOKTOP W/ FLUSH MOUNT GLASS
COVER, NEW COSMIC GRAPHITE INTERIOR 20LB
PROPANE TANK W/ TANK COVER, SPARE TIRE,
LARGE ASSIST GRAB HANDLE, 30 GAL
FRESH/GRAY/BLACK TANKS, HIGH EFFICIENCY
ROOF-MOUNTED AIR CONDITIONER, CONVECTION
MICROWAVE OVEN, POWER AWNING (WHERE
APPLICABLE), MOONSHADE AWNING (WHERE
APPLICABLE), EXCLUSIVE ALUMINUM WHEEL
UPGRADE, BLACK TANK FLUSH (WHERE
APPLICABLE), MAGNETIC BAGGAGE DOOR
CATCHES. *WHERE APPLICABLE* (NOT ALL
OPTIONS LISTED WILL BE INCLUDED ON ALL

MODELS)
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES
FREIGHT SURCHARGE
TOLLS

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$7,250.00

$0.00
$1,134.00
$131.00
$23.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$23,192.75

$8,538.00

$31,730.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



