Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S3893814

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO .:

R.POD TOWABLE

RPT194C-80

RPB032518

4X4TRPU17RB032518

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

OLATHE FORD SALES INC-GARDNER,KS

19310 S. GARDNER ROAD DBA OLATHE FORD RV GARDNER, KS 66030

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
COSMICGRAPHITE	COSMIC GRAPHITE INTERIOR COLOR	1.00	\$0.00	
80-60691	CLASSIC PACKAGE 30 AMP SERVICE W/ DETACHABLE POWER CORD, LARGE SINK W/ RESIDENTIAL FAUCET, 2 BURNER RECESSED COOKTOP W/ FLUSH MOUNT GLASS COVER, NEW COSMIC GRAPHITE INTERIOR 20LB PROPANE TANK W/ TANK COVER, SPARE TIRE, LARGE ASSIST GRAB HANDLE, 30 GAL FRESH/GRAY/BLACK TANKS, HIGH EFFICIENCY ROOF-MOUNTED AIR CONDITIONER, CONVECTION MICROWAVE OVEN, POWER AWNING (WHERE APPLICABLE), MOONSHADE AWNING (WHERE APPLICABLE), EXCLUSIVE ALUMINUM WHEEL UPGRADE, BLACK TANK FLUSH (WHERE APPLICABLE), MAGNETIC BAGGAGE DOOR CATCHES. *WHERE APPLICABLE* (NOT ALL OPTIONS LISTED WILL BE INCLUDED ON ALL MODELS)	1.00	\$7,250.00	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,134.00	
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$131.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$23.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$23,192.75	\$8,538.00	\$31,730.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD